
M.A. Psychology 

SEMESTER III 

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time 

MAPSY301 Theories of Personality 21-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY302CL Maladaptive Behavior 22-09-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY303CL Psycho-diagnostics 23-09-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY304CL Project 19-09-2020 Saturday 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm 

 

SEMESTER IV 

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time 

MAPSY404IP Practicum 24-09-2020 Thursday 12.00 pm to 02.00 pm 

MAPSY404CO Practicum 25-09-2020 Friday 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm 

MAPSY404CL Practicum 26-09-2020 Saturday 04.00 pm to 06.00 pm 

MAPSY401 Motivation & Emotion 05-10-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY402CL Psychopathology 06-10-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY402CO Counselling Disciplines 06-10-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY402IP Human Resource Management 06-10-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY403CL Psychotherapies 07-10-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY403CO 
Foundations of Professional 
Counselling 

07-10-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY403IP Organizational Development 07-10-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY405 Forensic Psychology 08-10-2020 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAPSY406 Guidance and Career counselling 09-10-2020 Friday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 
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